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TIME-TABLE FOR B. PHARMACY II-YEAR II-SEMESTER Backlog EXAMINATIONS TO 

BE HELD IN THE MONTH OF July/Aug, 2018 

 

EXAMINATION CENTRES AND COLLEGES UNDER EACH CENTRE 

 

University College of Pharmacy, KU, Warangal (004) 

a)  Univ. College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, K U, Warangal (004) 

 

St. Peter’s College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Vidyanagar, Hnk(122) 

a) SVS Inst. of Pharmacy, Bheemaram, Hasanparthy (100) 

b) Sri Kakatiya Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Unikicherla, Warangal.(393) 

c) Prathiba Inst. of Pharm. Sciences, Bavupet, Yellapur, Warangal (455) 

d) Nethaji Institute of Pharm. Sciences, Somidi, Kazipet.(369)  

e) Balaji Inst. of Pharma. Sciences, Laknepally(V),Narsampet(M), Warangal. (351) 

 

Chaitanya College of Pharmacy Education & Research, Kishanpura, HNK (487) 

a) Vaagdevi College of Pharmacy, Kishanpura, Hnk (117)  

b) Sahasra Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mulugu Road, Warangal (391) 

c) Care College of Pharmacy, Oglapur(V), Athmakur (M), Warangal. (352) 

d) Balaji Inst. of Pharmacy, Laknepally(V), Narsampet(M), Warangal (397)  

e) St. Peter’s College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Vidyanagar, Hnk(122) 

a) Aurobindo College of Pharm. Sciences, Geesugonda, Warangal. (350) 

b) Blue Bird College of Pharmacy, Chintagattu, Hnk (340) 

c) St. John’s College of Pharmacy, Yellapur, Hasanparthy, Warangal. (354) 

d)  SRL Inst. of Pharm. Sciences, Kummarigudem, Warangal(456) 

e) Vishwateja College of Pharmacy, Nirupanagar, Near Waddepally, HnK. (392) 

f) Chaitanya Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Rampur, Dharmasagar, Wgl (396). 

 

Vaagdevi College of Pharmacy, Kishanpura, Hnk (117)  

a)  Jayamukhi College of Pharmacy, Maqdumpur, Narsampet, Wgl. (353) 

b)  Pathfinder Inst. of Pharmacy Education & Research, Near Wgl Airport, Wgl.(394) 

c)  Vaagdevi Inst. of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Bollikunta, Wgl (371) 

d)  Sri Shivani College of Pharm. Sciences, Mulugu Raod, Warangal (370) 

e)  Talla Padmavathi College of Pharmacy.  Orus, Karimabad, Wgl (154)  

f)  Chaitanya College of Pharmacy Education & Research, Kishanpura, HNK (487) 

g)  Kakatiya Inst. of Pharm. Sciences, KITS Road, Pembarthy, Hasanparthy, Wgl (395) 

h) S.R. College of Pharmacy, Ananthasagar(V), Hasanparthy (M), Warangal (355) 

 

Ekashila College of Education, Jangaon.  (058) 

a)  Jangaon Inst. Pharm. Sciences, Yeshwanthapur, Jangaon.(338) 

b)  Vikas College of Pharmacy, Jangaon. (339) 

P.T.O. 
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University PG College, Khammam (027) 

a)   Max Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Velugumatla, Venkatapuram, Khammam (399) 

b) Pulipati Prasad College of Pharmacy, Khammam (457) 

c)   Brown’s College of Pharmacy, Ammapalem, Khammam (336) 

d)   Mohammadiya inst. Of pharmacy, bargudem, arempula, khammam (400) 

e)   Khammam College of Pharmacy, Alipuram, Khammam (401) 

 

Govt. Degree College, Palovancha, Khammam (081) 

a) KLR Pharmacy College, Paloncha, Khammam (335) 

b) Sree College of Pharmacy, Nayakulagudem, Kothagudem, Khammam  (398) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE & DAY  PAPER TITLE 

02-08-2018 

Thursday  
I Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry – III 

03-08-2018 

Friday 
II Pharmaceutical Microbiology & Immunology - II 

04-08-2018 

Saturday 
III Environmental Sciences 

07-08-2018 

Monday 
IV  Human Anatomy & Physiology – II 

08-08-2018 

Tuesday 
V Pharmacy Management  

 

 

 
               CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 
NOTE: -      1) Any omission or clash in the Time-Table may kindly be intimated to the Controller of 

Examinations KU, Warangal immediately. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  TIME: 02.00 PM. TO 05.00 PM. 
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TIME-TABLE FOR B. PHARMACY III-YEAR II-SEMESTER Backlog EXAMINATIONS 

TO BE HELD IN THE MONTH OF July/Aug, 2018 

 

EXAMINATION CENTRES AND COLLEGES UNDER EACH CENTRE 

 

University College of Pharmacy, KU, Warangal (004) 

a)  Univ. College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, K U, Warangal (004) 

 

St. Peter’s College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Vidyanagar, Hnk(122) 

a) SVS Inst. of Pharmacy, Bheemaram, Hasanparthy (100) 

b) Sri Kakatiya Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Unikicherla, Warangal.(393) 

c) Prathiba Inst. of Pharm. Sciences, Bavupet, Yellapur, Warangal (455) 

d) Nethaji Institute of Pharm. Sciences, Somidi, Kazipet.(369)  

e) Balaji Inst. of Pharma. Sciences, Laknepally(V),Narsampet(M), Warangal. (351) 

 

Chaitanya College of Pharmacy Education & Research, Kishanpura, HNK (487) 

a) Vaagdevi College of Pharmacy, Kishanpura, Hnk (117)  

b) Sahasra Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mulugu Road, Warangal (391) 

c) Care College of Pharmacy, Oglapur(V), Athmakur (M), Warangal. (352) 

d) Balaji Inst. of Pharmacy, Laknepally(V), Narsampet(M), Warangal (397)  

e) St. Peter’s College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Vidyanagar, Hnk(122) 

g) Aurobindo College of Pharm. Sciences, Geesugonda, Warangal. (350) 

h) Blue Bird College of Pharmacy, Chintagattu, Hnk (340) 

i) St. John’s College of Pharmacy, Yellapur, Hasanparthy, Warangal. (354) 

j)  SRL Inst. of Pharm. Sciences, Kummarigudem, Warangal(456) 

k) Vishwateja College of Pharmacy, Nirupanagar, Near Waddepally, HnK. (392) 

l) Chaitanya Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Rampur, Dharmasagar, Wgl (396). 

 

Vaagdevi College of Pharmacy, Kishanpura, Hnk (117)  

a)  Jayamukhi College of Pharmacy, Maqdumpur, Narsampet, Wgl. (353) 

b)  Pathfinder Inst. of Pharmacy Education & Research, Near Wgl Airport, Wgl.(394) 

c)  Vaagdevi Inst. of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Bollikunta, Wgl (371) 

d)  Sri Shivani College of Pharm. Sciences, Mulugu Raod, Warangal (370) 

e)  Talla Padmavathi College of Pharmacy.  Orus, Karimabad, Wgl (154)  

f)  Chaitanya College of Pharmacy Education & Research, Kishanpura, HNK (487) 

g)  Kakatiya Inst. of Pharm. Sciences, KITS Road, Pembarthy, Hasanparthy, Wgl (395) 

h) S.R. College of Pharmacy, Ananthasagar(V), Hasanparthy (M), Warangal (355) 

 

Ekashila College of Education, Jangaon.  (058) 

a)  Jangaon Inst. Pharm. Sciences, Yeshwanthapur, Jangaon.(338) 

b)  Vikas College of Pharmacy, Jangaon. (339) 

P.T.O. 
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University PG College, Khammam (027) 

a)   Max Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Velugumatla, Venkatapuram, Khammam (399) 

b) Pulipati Prasad College of Pharmacy, Khammam (457) 

c)   Brown’s College of Pharmacy, Ammapalem, Khammam (336) 

d)   Mohammadiya inst. Of pharmacy, bargudem, arempula, khammam (400) 

e)   Khammam College of Pharmacy, Alipuram, Khammam (401) 

 

Govt. Degree College, Palovancha, Khammam (081) 

a) KLR Pharmacy College, Paloncha, Khammam (335) 

b) Sree College of Pharmacy, Nayakulagudem, Kothagudem, Khammam  (398) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE & DAY PAPER TITLE 

02-08-2018 

Thursday 
I Medicinal Chemistry – I ( Natural Products) 

03-08-2018 

Friday 
I Pharmacognosy - I 

04-08-2018 

Saturday  
III Pharmacology - I  

07-08-2018 

Monday 
IV Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 

 

 

 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 

NOTE: - 1) Any omission or clash in the Time-Table may kindly be intimated to the Controller 

of Examinations KU, Warangal immediately. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  TIME: 02.00 PM. TO 05.00 PM. 
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Date: 17-07-2018 

 

TIME-TABLE FOR B. PHARMACY IV-YEAR II-SEMESTER INSTANT EXAMINATIONS 

TO BE HELD IN THE MONTH OF AUGUST, 2018 
 

EXAMINATION CENTRES AND COLLEGES UNDER EACH CENTRE 

 

University College of Pharmacy, KU, Warangal (004) 

 

1) Univ. College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, K U, Warangal (004) 

2) SVS Inst. of Pharmacy, Bheemaram, Hasanparthy (100) 

3) Sri Kakatiya Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Unikicherla, Warangal.(393) 

4) Prathiba Inst. of Pharm. Sciences, Bavupet, Yellapur, Warangal (455) 

5) Nethaji Institute of Pharm. Sciences, Somidi, Kazipet.(369)  

6) Balaji Inst. of Pharma. Sciences, Laknepally(V),Narsampet(M), Warangal. (351) 

7) Vaagdevi College of Pharmacy, Kishanpura, Hnk (117)  

8) Sahasra Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mulugu Road, Warangal (391) 

9) Care College of Pharmacy, Oglapur(V), Athmakur (M), Warangal. (352) 

10) Balaji Inst. of Pharmacy, Laknepally(V), Narsampet(M), Warangal (397)  

11) St. Peter’s College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Vidyanagar, Hnk(122) 

12) Jayamukhi College of Pharmacy, Maqdumpur, Narsampet, Wgl. (353) 

13) Pathfinder Inst. of Pharmacy Education & Research, Near Wgl Airport, Wgl.(394) 

14) Vaagdevi Inst. of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Bollikunta, Wgl (371) 

15) Sri Shivani College of Pharm. Sciences, Mulugu Raod, Warangal (370) 

16) Talla Padmavathi College of Pharmacy.  Orus, Karimabad, Wgl (154) 

17) Aurobindo College of Pharm. Sciences, Geesugonda, Warangal. (350) 

18) Blue Bird College of Pharmacy, Chintagattu, Hnk (340) 

19) St. John’s College of Pharmacy, Yellapur, Hasanparthy, Warangal. (354) 

20) SRL Inst. of Pharm. Sciences, Kummarigudem, Warangal(456) 

21) Vishwateja College of Pharmacy, Nirupanagar, Near Waddepally, HnK. (392) 

22) Chaitanya Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Rampur, Dharmasagar, Wgl (396). 

23) Chaitanya College of Pharmacy Education & Research, Kishanpura, HNK (487) 

24) Kakatiya Inst. of Pharm. Sciences, KITS Road, Pembarthy, Hasanparthy, Wgl (395) 

25) S.R. College of Pharmacy, Ananthasagar(V), Hasanparthy (M), Warangal (355) 

26) Jangaon Inst. Pharm. Sciences, Yeshwanthapur, Jangaon.(338) 

27) Vikas College of Pharmacy, Jangaon. (339) 

28) Max Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Velugumatla, Venkatapuram, Khammam (399) 

29) Pulipati Prasad College of Pharmacy, Khammam (457) 

30) Brown’s College of Pharmacy, Ammapalem, Khammam (336) 

31) Mohammadiya inst. Of pharmacy, bargudem, arempula, khammam (400) 

32) Khammam College of Pharmacy, Alipuram, Khammam (401) 

33) KLR Pharmacy College, Paloncha, Khammam (335) 

34) Sree College of Pharmacy, Nayakulagudem, Kothagudem, Khammam  (398) 
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 

NOTE: -  

  

1)  Any omission or clash in the Time-Table may kindly be intimated to the Controller of 

Examinations KU, Warangal immediately. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE & DAY PAPER TITLE 

01-08-2018 

Wednesday 

I 

 

Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 

 

II 

 

Bio-Pharmaceuticals & Pharmacokinetics 

 

III 

 

Medicinal Chemistry – II (Synthetic) 

 

IV  

 

Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 

 

TIME: 10.00 A.M. TO 01.00 P.M. 


